© 2019 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies. 	 May, 2019 tc
Document Number: F-26646-12
Selection Guide
SmartX Mx4x-6xxx, Mx4x-7xxx
Series Actuators and Accessories
Applications
Direct-coupled SmartX Actuators are designed to accept two-
position, floating, or proportional control from a DDC system

© 2019 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies. 	 May, 2019 tc
Document Number: F-26646-12
Actuator Part Numbering System
M X 4 X - X X X X - X X X 1
Control Signal Type
A =	 Two position
F =	 Floating
S =	 Proportional
Rotation Positioning
0 =	 Non-Manual Override
1 = Manual Override
Spring Return Action
6 = Non-Spring Return
7 = Spring Return
Torque Rating
04 = Mx40 and MA41 models: 35 lb-in. (4 Nm)
MS41 and MF41 models: 44 lb-in. (5 N-m)
07 =	 60 lb-in. (7 N-m)
08 =	 Mx40 and MA41 models: 70 lb-in (8 N-m)
MS41 and MF41 models: 88 lb.in (10 N-m)
15 =	 133 lb-in. (15 N-m)
17 =	 150 lb-in. (17 N-m)
34 =	 300 lb.in (34 N-m)
Supply Voltage
0 =	 120 Vac
1 =	 230/240 Vac
3 =	 24 Vac
1 Consult the Actuator
Selection Chart and
the Actuator Accessories
Chart for available models.
Selection Guide
May, 2019 tc	 © 2019 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies.
Document Number: F-26646-12
Table 1. Mx40-704x, Mx4x-707x, and Mx4x-715x
Actuator
Type
Part Numbers
Power Input
S
P
D
T
 A
u
xi
lia
ry
S
w
itc
h
es
Approx. Timing
(sec.) @ 70 °F
(21 °C) with No
Load
Output